
Werkcafé



urbanharbor.com

maxmaier® urbandevelopment 2

S
tr

at
eg

ie
 /

 R
au

m
 fü

r 
Ve

rä
nd

er
un

g.

Ein Raum  
inmitten des 
Fortschritts.

22

10,35

T3
0 

1,265 2,00 40

4,70

2,
7

8
5

1,
2

35
1,

4
0

1,
2

35
20

6,
6

5

1,19

C

21
1,

8
3

64
1,

8
3

64
1,

8
3

64
1,

8
3

64
1,

8
3

1,
8

0
21

3,
4

6
8,

4
05

14
,6

0
25

4,
6

2
35

50

17
,8

2

46

4,675

4,81

10,865

4,
6

4
30

4,
6

6

2,
3

5

30

4,
8

7

50
35

1,92 2,795175

5,45

70

285 1,825 64 1,825 10

D

A B

2,
1

35
2,

1
35

46

11
,5

5

1,665

14
,6

0

46

Po
si

tio
n 

2
 /

 E
G

 A
kk

us
tik

  R
oc

kf
ab

rik
 8

0.
7 

m
2

Po
si

tio
n 

1
 /

 E
G

+
Tü

re
n

   
   

  
   

   
   

   
  

  5
2

.6
4 

m
2 

da
vo

n 
5.

1
24

 m
2 

Tü
re

n 
(2

*1
.2

*2
.1

35
)

18
,9

0

5,05

4,
7

0

25

1,
3

5

9,
2

85

1,635

22
21O

K
 G

EL
. -

 0
,3

2

O
K

 R
FB

  
   

- 0
.4

1
O

K
 F

FB
 - 

0.
10

O
K

 B
ET

O
N

PL
. -

 0
.1

0
O

K
 R

FB
 - 

0.
2

2

3.935

19525

2,95 1,755

O
K

 F
FB

 +
/-

 0
.0

0

25

12
,0

7

46

76
2,

3
1

60
2,

5
3

60
2,

4
2

61
5

2,
4

0
5

5138
25

12
,7

5

2,
8

8
5

2,
7

85
40

2,
8

8

3,
0

5

56

5,00

30

1,20 2,035

4,90

73 1,825 1,825 64 1,835 63 1,825 64 1,83 2,23 60 1,565

ER
D

G
ES

C
H

O
SS

N
O

TA
U

SG
A

N
G

NOTAUSGANG

195

2,35

M
A

SZ
E 

K
O

N
TR

O
LL

IE
R

EN

BE
BE

 

U
N

TE
RV

ER
TE

IL
ER

RO
C

K
FA

BR
IK

ROHBAU    1,665 ROHBAU    1,225 ROHBAU  2,01

O
K

 G
EL

. -
 0

,0
6

3.935

3.
9

35
3.

9
35

3.
9

35
3.

9
35

3.
9

35

25

O
K

 S
TU

FE
 - 

0
.0

6

O
K

 F
FB

 - 
0.

10

O
K

 R
FB

 - 
0.

2
4

O
K

 B
ES

TA
N

D
 -0

.1
6

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.1

0

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.1

8

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.2

4

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.1

9

RA
M

PE
 1

1
8

,5
0

 q
m

Pa
nd

om
o

--- Pa
nd

om
o

F B D W

FO
YE

R
1

5
3

,0
0

 q
m

Pa
nd

om
o

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

 (
R

A
L 

9
0

16
)

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

 (
RA

L 
9

0
1

6
)

F B D W

Z
O

N
E,

 H
ol

z
3

3
,8

0
 q

m
Pa

rk
et

t, 
Ei

ch
e

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

F B D W

Z
O

N
E 

, S
C

H
IE

FE
R

1
1

5
,9

0
 q

m
Sc

hi
ef

er
, 

Be
st

.
ge

st
ri

ch
en

F B D W
ge

st
ri

ch
en

G
A

RD
ER

O
BE

3
0

,4
5

qm
Sc

hi
ef

er
ge

st
ri

ch
en

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

F B D W

D
ec

ke
nr

ip
pe

n

K
al

tw
as

se
ra

ns
ch

lu
ss

+ 
A

bw
as

se
r 

D
N

 8
0 

4,675

2.
1

0

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.2

4

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.3

4

O
K

 B
A

N
K

 +
0

.1
6

1,00

2.135

2,
2

0
5

1,
1

1

1,10

30
1,

1
1

4,
5

7

1,
7

7

4,
8

7

30

185

D
et

ai
l A

si
eh

e 
42

0_
V

W
W

_A
ns

ch
lu

ss
 S

tü
tz

e

1,13

Ø
 M

IN
D

. 
1,

50

2,
1

0

90
90

5
10

2,785

1,05 1,735

10

95 88,5

M
W

2,135

835

10

1,
9

0

1,85 835

Bo
de

np
la

tte
 n

eu

5

10

0,19

SP
IE

G
EL

W
ER

K
C

A
FE

, 
A

LT
1

4
9

,7
0

 q
m

Pa
rk

et
t, 

Ei
ch

e
ge

sp
. 

ge
st

r.
ge

sp
. 

ge
st

r.

F B D W
2

4
0

,4
 q

m
 (

6
0

,1
 m

)
U

O
K

 R
FB

  
   

- 0
.4

1
O

K
 F

FB
 - 

0.
10

O
K

 F
FB

 +
/-

 0
.0

0

O
K

 P
LA

TT
EN

 -0
.1

0

O
K

 S
TU

FE
 - 

0
.0

6

D
et

ai
l E

si
eh

e 
41

7_
V

W
W

_G
LA

SG
EL

Ä
N

D
ER

2
3

8
,4

 q
m

 (
5

9
,6

 m
)

U

F
A

N
SC

H
LU

SS
 F

EU
ER

W
EH

R

D
N

 1
5

0 
Z

U
LU

FT
 L

Ü
FT

U
N

G
SA

N
LA

G
E

V
O

M
 1

.O
G

 L
Ü

FT
U

N
G

SZ
EN

TR
A

LE

SP
IE

G
EL

14
5

BZ

ST
RO

M

Le
itu

ng
 g

eh
t i

ns
 U

G
 

666666

W
C

 B
eh

in
d.

5
,0

0
 q

m
/ 

H
 li

ch
t =

 3
,5

0 
m

Pa
nd

om
o

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

 (
R

A
L 

9
0

16
)

ge
sp

. 
ge

st
r.

 (
R

A
L 

9
0

16
)

F B D W
3

6
 q

m
(9

,0
 m

)
U

G
ar

de
ro

be
5

,3
0

qm
Pa

nd
om

o
Ei

ch
e

Ei
ch

e

F B D W

2.
3

5

2.35

Tü
rs

to
pp

erU
Z

TB

A
U

FM
A

SZ
 !

!!

2,
0

1

RA
M

PE

K
al

tw
as

se
r 

+
 

A
bw

as
se

r 
D

N
 8

0 

N
O

TA
U

SG
A

N
G

16

D
N

 2
0

0

1,
20

25 HKV 100 x 50 x 15

73

30

15

SC
H

RE
IN

ER

2,275

1,145

BE
ST

A
N

D
 

W
D

 
BE

ST
A

N
D

 
SW

S,
 B

S,
 

BD
, D

D
, 

Tr
oc

ke
nb

au
Be

sta
nd

W
D

SW
S,

 B
S,

 
BD

, D
D

,  

G
ez

ei
ch

ne
t

D
at

um
M

aß
st

ab

LO
O

19
.0

7.
20

06
1 

: 5
0

A
LL

E 
M

A
SS

E 
SI

N
D

 V
O

M
 

A
U

FT
RA

G
N

EH
M

ER
 A

U
F 

DE
R

BA
U

ST
EL

LE
 V

ER
A

N
TW

O
RT

LI
CH

 
ZU

 Ü
BE

RP
RÜ

FE
N

!

D
A

TU
M

V
ER

A
N

ST
A

LT
U

N
G

SR
Ä

U
M

E
W

ER
KZ

EN
TR

U
M

  W
ES

TS
TA

D
T

RH
EI

N
LA

N
D

ST
RA

SS
E 

10
71

63
6 

LU
D

W
IG

SB
U

RG
 /

 W
ER

KZ
EN

TR
U

M

Ä
N

D
ER

U
N

G
EN

A
BK

Ü
RZ

U
N

G
EN

A
lle

 G
ru

nd
- u

nd
 S

am
m

el
le

itu
ng

en
 a

ls
 

D
N

 1
00

 im
 G

ef
äl

le
vo

n 
2%

 z
u 

ve
rle

ge
n!

IN
D

EX
_1

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
_2

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
_4

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
_5

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
_6

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
_7

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..
_8

00
.0

0.
06

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

..

O
K 

FF
B 

EG
 F

O
YE

R 
± 

0,
00

 =
 3

05
,2

5 
Ü

.N
N

= 
U

nt
er

zu
g

= 
V

or
de

rk
an

te
= 

U
nt

er
ka

nt
e

= 
O

be
rk

an
te

= 
Be

to
nf

er
tig

te
il

= 
Ba

ul
ei

tu
ng

= 
Lu

ft-
 A

bg
as

sc
ho

rn
ste

in
= 

W
an

dd
ur

ch
br

uc
h

= 
W

an
ds

ch
lit

z 
W

aa
gr

ec
ht

= 
W

an
ds

ch
lit

z 
Se

nk
re

ch
t

= 
D

ec
ke

nd
ur

ch
br

uc
h

= 
Fu

ss
bo

de
nd

ur
ch

br
uc

h
= 

Fl
ac

hs
ta

hl
= 

Sc
hm

ut
zw

as
se

r
= 

Bo
de

ns
ch

lit
z

= 
D

ec
ke

ns
ch

lit
z

= 
D

ur
ch

m
es

se
r

= 
Re

ge
nr

oh
r

= 
Fu

ss
bo

de
ne

in
la

ss
= 

H
of

to
pf

U
Z

V
K

U
K

O
K

BF BL LA
S

W
D

W
SW

SW
S

D
D

BD FL SW BS D
S

D
N

RR FB
E

H
T

LE
G

EN
D

E
SY

M
BO

L

N
eu

M
au

er
w

er
k

BE
ST

A
N

D
Le

itu
ng

/ 
SW

, e
nt

lü
fte

t
 S

W

BE
ST

A
N

D
Le

itu
ng

/
Ra

um
en

tlü
ftg

.

31
1_

V
W

W
_W

er
kp

la
n

N
EU

Le
itu

ng
/ 

SW
, e

nt
lü

fte
t

 S
W

N
EU

Le
itu

ng
/

Ra
um

en
tlü

ftg
.

Re
ge

nw
as

se
r/

Sc
hm

ut
zw

as
se

r
G

ru
nd

le
itu

ng
/

ge
nu

tz
t

G
ru

nd
le

itu
ng

/
N

EU

W
as

se
rh

ah
n

G
ru

nd
le

itu
ng

/
BE

ST
A

N
D

Le
itu

ng
en

/
N

EU
Le

itu
ng

/
BE

ST
A

N
D

G
es

ch
ir

rs
pü

l-
m

as
ch

in
e

Kü
hl

sc
hr

an
k

St
ec

kd
os

e
Ta

st
er

St
ro

m
au

sla
ss

Le
uc

ht
e

TE
L

TV
El

ek
tro

he
rd

/
G

as
he

rd

W
ec

hs
el

sc
ha

lte
r

Kl
in

ge
l

Sc
ha

ltb
ar

e 
St

ec
kd

os
e

Tü
rs

pr
ec

ha
nl

ag
e

SA

La
ut

sp
re

ch
er

W
as

ch
m

as
ch

in
e

Ti
ef

kü
hl

ge
rä

t
D

at
en

ne
tz

w
er

k
D

A
T.

Ti
sc

hl
eu

ch
te

TL
Th

er
m

os
ta

t
E

Be
w

eg
un

gs
-

m
el

de
r

BM
Ka

rte
nl

es
er

KL

U
nt

er
ve

rte
ile

r
U

V
V

er
te

ile
r

V

Le
itu

ng
ve

rm
ut

et

N
EU

W
ar

m
 +

 K
al

t
BE

ST
A

N
D

W
ar

m
 +

 K
al

t

A
us

sp
ar

un
g

D
ec

hk
en

l.

A
br

is
s

D
ec

ke
 A

br
is

s

PL
A

N
: 3

16
-0

60
80

2

W
S

D
S

D
ec

ke
ns

tra
hl

er
W

an
ds

tra
hl

er

A
RC

H
IT

EK
TE

N

BA
U

LE
IT

U
N

G
Bo

tte
ga

 +
 E

hr
ha

rd
t 

A
rc

hi
te

kt
en

Ro
se

nb
er

gs
tra

ss
e 

46
70

17
6 

St
ut

tg
ar

t
Fo

n 
07

11
 /

 6
33

 0
33

 3
0 

 
Fa

x 
07

11
 /

 6
33

 0
33

 3
3

BA
U

H
ER

R

Bo
tte

ga
 +

 E
hr

ha
rd

t 
A

rc
hi

te
kt

en
Ro

se
nb

er
gs

tra
ss

e 
46

70
17

6 
St

ut
tg

ar
t

Fo
n 

07
11

 /
 6

33
 0

33
 3

0 
 

Fa
x 

07
11

 /
 6

33
 0

33
 3

3

M
M

 Im
m

ob
ili

en
 -

ge
se

lls
ch

af
t m

bH
 &

 C
o.

Rh
ei

nl
an

ds
tra

ss
e 

11
71

63
6 

Lu
dw

ig
sb

ur
g

A
us

sp
ar

un
ge

n,
D

ec
ke

nd
ur

ch
b.

V
O

RA
BZ

U
G



urbanharbor.com

maxmaier® urbandevelopment 3

S
tr

at
eg

ie
 /

 R
au

m
 fü

r 
Ve

rä
nd

er
un

g.
S

tr
at

eg
ie

 /
 R

au
m

 fü
r 

Ve
rä

nd
er

un
g.

Industrie und  
Moderne treffen  
aufeinander.



Raum für
Veränderung.

Sie haben Fragen zur Location?

Andreas Naumann
Real Estate Administration

maxmaier urbandevelopment
Schwieberdinger Straße 74	
71636 Ludwigsburg

Telefon: 07141 479 144
Telefax: 07141 479 299
E-Mail: event@urbanharbor.com
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